
Varsity Girls Novice
Sat 4-Dec @SUMNER Oregon City
Thu 9-Dec Mountainside Mountainside
Fri 10-Dec ROSE CITY ROSE CITY ROSE CITY
Sat 11-Dec ROSE CITY ROSE CITY ROSE CITY
Sun 12-Dec
Thu 16-Dec vs. Beaverton vs. Beaverton vs. Beaverton
Sat 18-Dec Liberty 
Sun 19-Dec
Tue 21-Dec PAC COAST
Wed 22-Dec PAC COAST
Thu 30-Dec Southridge Southridge
Fri 7-Jan Westview Novice Westview Novice Westview
Sat 8-Jan @MCMINNVILLE
Wed 12-Jan Sunset Sunset
Thu 13-Jan @ Aloha @ Aloha @ Aloha
Tue 18-Jan Canby Canby
Wed 19-Jan @ Sunset @ Sunset @ Sunset
Sat 22-Jan WAR OF ROSES WAR OF ROSES WAR OF ROSES 
Thu 27-Jan vs. Mountainside vs. Mountainside vs.Mountainside
Sat 29-Jan @TUALATIN
Thu 3-Feb @ Southridge @ Southridge @ Southridge
Sat 5-Feb @SHERWOOD Districts
Tue 8-Feb Districts @Beaverton Districts @Beaverton
Fri 18-Feb Districts
Sat 19-Feb Districts
Fri 25-Feb State
Sat 26-Feb State

Head Coach Michael Delaney
Westview High School 4200 NW 185th Avenue Portland, OR 97229

Telephone 503.259.5218 Fax 503.259.5230
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